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199701300000
31581

01/30/1997
02:39:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENRY, RON

199701300000
31591

01/30/1997
02:39:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MELTON, J
WESLEY

199703170000
81401

03/17/1997
01:17:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
VERLA M

199703170000
81411

03/17/1997
01:17:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAUGHERTY,
GUY DARREN

199704110001
12731

04/11/1997
10:12:06

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, CARL
D

199706270002
00921

06/27/1997
10:04:51

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
RUSSELL A

199706270002
00911

06/27/1997
10:04:50

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRON,
RONDLE J

199708110002
53231

08/11/1997
11:45:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNEAL,
PAUL

199710170003
39141

10/17/1997
01:51:38

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
MICHAEL
BRECK

199710170003
39131

10/17/1997
01:51:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILFORD,
JOHN L

199711210003
81371

11/21/1997
12:58:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
JEREMY

199801070000
03851

01/07/1998
10:20:01

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
TONI



199801160000
17121

01/16/1998
11:38:48

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIPPOLA,
JOHN E

199801160000
17111

01/16/1998
11:38:46

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FREEMAN,
DAVID

199802120000
48261

02/12/1998
11:09:44

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY G

199803050000
77431

03/05/1998
02:46:48

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
TERRY J

199803020000
69271

03/02/1998
10:49:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY G

199803020000
69251

03/02/1998
10:49:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOUSACK,
CASANDRA
RENA

199804020001
16321

04/02/1998
10:07:11

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLMAN,
RANDALL

199804080001
25171

04/08/1998
09:52:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEBERTE,
ANDREW M

199804270001
50331

04/27/1998
01:30:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
MARK D

199804280001
51121

04/28/1998
08:28:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOLAN, JOHN
M

199804280001
51141

04/28/1998
08:28:19

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN,
MARK A

199806100002
14621

06/10/1998
10:36:38

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
LARRY M

199808120003
10881

08/12/1998
10:13:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
EDGAR L JR



199808120003
10891

08/12/1998
10:13:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMER,
LYNNE

199809170003
63251

09/17/1998
08:49:29

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOLAN, JOHN
M

199810120003
97591

10/12/1998
08:25:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADLEY,
EDWARD DAY
III

199811120004
49051

11/12/1998
01:12:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUSIMANO,
FRANK C

199812170005
03471

12/17/1998
10:57:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDWELL,
TERRY W


