Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= FINANCING STATEMENT; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701300000 31581	01/30/1997 02:39:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENRY, RON						·
199701300000 31591	01/30/1997 02:39:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MELTON, J WESLEY						
199703170000 81401	03/17/1997 01:17:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, VERLA M						
199703170000 81411	03/17/1997 01:17:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAUGHERTY, GUY DARREN						
199704110001 12731	04/11/1997 10:12:06	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, CARL D						
199706270002 00921	06/27/1997 10:04:51	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, RUSSELL A						
199706270002 00911	06/27/1997 10:04:50	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRON, RONDLE J						
199708110002 53231	08/11/1997 11:45:16	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNEAL, PAUL						
199710170003 39141	10/17/1997 01:51:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, MICHAEL BRECK						
199710170003 39131	10/17/1997 01:51:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILFORD, JOHN L						
199711210003 81371	11/21/1997 12:58:05	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, JEREMY						
199801070000 03851	01/07/1998 10:20:01	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, TONI						

199801160000 17121	01/16/1998 11:38:48	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIPPOLA, JOHN E			
199801160000 17111	01/16/1998 11:38:46	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FREEMAN, DAVID			
199802120000 48261	02/12/1998 11:09:44	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY G			
199803050000 77431	03/05/1998 02:46:48	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, TERRY J			
199803020000 69271	03/02/1998 10:49:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY G			
199803020000 69251	03/02/1998 10:49:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOUSACK, CASANDRA RENA			
199804020001 16321	04/02/1998 10:07:11	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLMAN, RANDALL			
199804080001 25171	04/08/1998 09:52:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEBERTE, ANDREW M			
199804270001 50331	04/27/1998 01:30:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, MARK D			
199804280001 51121	04/28/1998 08:28:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOLAN, JOHN M			
199804280001 51141	04/28/1998 08:28:19	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN, MARK A			
199806100002 14621	06/10/1998 10:36:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, LARRY M			
199808120003 10881	08/12/1998 10:13:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, EDGAR L JR			

199808120003 10891	08/12/1998 10:13:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMER, LYNNE			
	09/17/1998 08:49:29	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOLAN, JOHN M			
199810120003 97591	10/12/1998 08:25:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, EDWARD DAY III			
	11/12/1998 01:12:42	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUSIMANO, FRANK C			
199812170005 03471	12/17/1998 10:57:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDWELL, TERRY W			